SWAVAWAV NAYVAYAWAYA
i " o W
AN/ B Y RYAVAVAVAVAVA SNV,
SNl WA VAW VAR
(52 1 11 7 1]
V7717 ]

NI %

AN N A . V%

240033

t Il
34553 OTZGIX

TVIVECLNSTRAAT 138
TV 058 /77 v AA

HAKSELAAR--

ELIET

E)963) @23

® @ DD 2}72 15 Y69,




Position |Article Description Q .ty
1 BR 900 000 110 RUBBER FOOT DIAM 90
2 MPA 01 050 080 SUPPORT FOOT PROF IV
3
4
5
6
7
8 MPA 01 050 060 PUSH BRACKET
9
10
1
12 BM 202 109 000 GX 270 OXQ4 THERMAL MOTOR
13
14
15
16
17
18
19 MPA 01 050 090 ANTI PROJECTION SHIELD
20
21
22
23
24 BR 600 220 200 CYLINDRICAL VIBRATION ISOLATOR 20X20 B
25
26 BE 129 000 020 CONTROL CONTACT SECURITY MI-MA
26,1 BS 512 000 416 HEXAGON HEAD SCREWS M4 X 16 DIN 933
27
28 BE 129 000 020
28,1 BR 112 060 300 NYLON BUSHING WITH COLAR (4.2/5.9/10x3/1.3)
29 BV 901 000 020 SWITCH MINOR-MAJOR-PROF IV
30 BE 129 000 020
30,1 BR 737 010010 ISOLATION PLATE PVC NOIR 36X23-2
31 BV 901 000 030 SWITCH MASS MINOR-MAJOR-PROF IV
32
33
34 MPA 01 050 070 SHACKLE PROF IV
35 BE 129 000 020
35,1 BS 531 000 400 FLAT WASHER M4 DIN 125
36 BE 129 000 020
36,1 BS 502 000 400 HEXAGON NUTS WITH PLASTIC INSERT M4 DIN985-B
37
38 BR 900 001 230 RUBBER CURTAIN PROF IV
39
40 BB 040 102 040 BETA PIN 2MM
41 BV 901 000 040 CAP CONTACT MINOR-MAJOR-PROF IV
42 BV 901 000 050 CAP CONTACT MINOR-MAJOR-PROF IV
43 MPA 01 050 130 SUPPORT LOCKING PROF IV
44 BR 900 001 040 RUBBER FLAP ELIET 400X400 (PROF IV)
45 MPA 01 050 120 SUPPORT RUBBER FLAP PROF IV
46

47




Position |Article Description Q .ty
48 BB 011 000 090 FIXING WASHER FOR SHAFT STARLOCK DIAM 9MM
59
50
500 MPA 01 050 500 ROTOR PROF IV
500 BU 401 200 303 BLADES NUTS SCREWES SET
51
52
53 BR 600 425 170 CYLINDRICAL VIBRATION ISOLATOR 25X17 K/D M6 X 18 55 SHORE
54 MPA 01 050 140 PROTECTION ENGINE AXLE
56 MPA 01 050 040 TRANSMISSION GUARD (INSIDE)

57 BR 000 911 000 U-MOULDING 100CM

58 MPA 01 050 030 TRANSMISSION GUARD (OUTSIDE)

59 BR 500 103 800 RUBBER CAP 4207X3802X1,6

60 BS 023 000 816 HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREWS M8X16 DIN916

61 BA 565 711 201 SPA 112X1"X1/4" BELT PULLEY

62

63

64

65

66

67

68 BL 711 503 501 PF 207 FLANGED TYPE PRESSED STEEL THREE HOLES
68,1 BL 711 503 502 COLLAR 207 + PROTECTION
68,2 BL 801 103 500

69 BL 513 507 203 NTN M-AS 207 BALL BEARING SINGLE ROW DEEP GROOVE
69,1 BL 801 103 500

70

71 BB 501 163 500 TL 2517/35 CLAMPING BUSH

72

73 BA 565 717 001 SPA 170X35X10 FLY WHEEL - BELT PULLEY

74

75 BB 341 100 850 KEY 10X8X50

76 MPA 01 050 020 STANDARD GRATING 25MM PROF IV

77 MPA 01 050 150 LOCKING ROD PROF IV

78

79 MPA 01 050 170 BRACKET FOR MUFFLER EXTENSION PIPE

80

81

82

83 BW 045 025 010 DURO 5.00-8

84

85

86 MPA 01 050 010

87 BA 521 218 000 XPA 1800 QUAD-POWER BELT

88 MPA 01 050 180 MUFFLER PIPE

89

90






